



**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS**

Period : December 07, 2018 to December 07, 2018

M/S.MANPOWER BUREAU UNIT  
THAKKAR MANPR S P L  
C-3/257 BACK SIDE GROUND FLOOR  
JANAKPURI  
NEW DELHI  
DELHI 110058

**Your Branch Details :**

Name : JANAKPURI,NEW DELHI  
Address : GROUND FLOOR, G-09 to G-12,PLOT NO 54B,DDA  
COMMUNITY CENTREJANAKPURI,NEW DELHI DELHI,DELHI  
110058  
IFSC : YESB0000165                      MICR : 110532040

Mobile No: Registered

Email: Registered

Cust Id: 3189370

Transaction details for your ACCOUNT No.016583800005189 (CA - BUSINESS GROWTH) (Currency: INR)

Nomination: Not Registered

Account status: ACCOUNT OPEN REGULAR

Joint holder's names: PANKAJ THAKKAR

Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175767949-100015991730-ASHOK KUMAR	6,935.00	0.00	2,47,591.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175768862-100015991796-BINOD KAMLEY MAHTO	12,240.00	0.00	2,35,351.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175771796-100015991889-HARISH KUMAR	13,222.00	0.00	2,22,129.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175772926-100015991935-JAGAN MALIK	12,240.00	0.00	2,09,889.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175774199-100015991969-KOUSHIK SHAW	10,240.00	0.00	1,99,649.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175775892-100015992012-KUNDAN KUMAR	12,240.00	0.00	1,87,409.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175777162-100015992060-MAHIPAL SINGH	14,866.00	0.00	1,72,543.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175778782-100015992109-SUNDER	12,240.00	0.00	1,60,303.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175779852-100015992167-SHRI OM	13,032.00	0.00	1,47,271.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175781394-100015992225-NARAYAN ALE	13,481.00	0.00	1,33,790.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175782799-100015992286-PRAMESH	13,256.00	0.00	1,20,534.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175784253-100015992330-SANJEEV	13,256.00	0.00	1,07,278.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175785302-100015992368-PANKAJ	13,032.00	0.00	94,246.31
07/12/2018	07/12/2018	NEFT-N341180175786069-100015992419-TITU	11,424.00	0.00	82,822.31

This is a system generated statement and does not require signature.

Please review the information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, please inform the bank within 15 days of receipt of the statement.